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Gruppenrangliste

NaWu Gruppenmeisterschaft 2022

Rang Gruppe Total

1 Buhwil 1 Schenk Liam 2011 a 94 95 189

Negraszus Dominic 2002 f 94 93 187

Staub Lea 2002 f 93 93 186

562

2 Brestenegg-Ettiswil 1 Zemp Elias 2009 a 95 95 190

Vonwyl Sarah 2008 a 93 92 185

Helfenstein Sarina 2003 f 87 88 175

550

3 Herisau-Waldstatt 1 Patt Michel 2009 a 94 94 188

Kessler Benjamin 2005 f 91 91 182

Meier Astrid 2002 f 89 86 175

545

4 Ottikon 1 Rufibach Jorua 2008 a 93 94 187

Kämpfer Moritz 2008 a 89 92 181

Wohlgensinger Haliunaa 2008 a 76 97 173

541

5 Horgen 1 Tappolet Cyril 2008 a 90 91 181

Senn Manuel 2002 f 94 85 179

Sutter Philipp 2005 f 90 86 176

536

6 Dallenwil 1 Barmettler Lara 2001 f 89 93 182

Niederberger Michelle 2002 f 88 93 181

Odermatt Elena 2007 a 80 82 162

525

7 Frutigen 1 Ryter Lars 2009 a 95 89 184

Grossen Kevin 2003 f 84 88 172

Schneider Marvin 2007 a 84 84 168

524

8 Nürensdorf 1 Urech Konstantin 2010 a 90 88 178

Buchli Lorin 2007 f 89 88 177

Hocevar Fabio 2010 a 82 85 167

522

9 Beringen 1 Stuber Michael 2007 a 93 90 183

Bischof Roman 2009 a 87 87 174

Wulle Andrin 2006 a 81 82 163

520
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10 Brestenegg-Ettiswil 2 Helfenstein Ronja 2006 a 94 95 189

Balsiger Joel 2010 a 90 86 176

Zemp Louis 2012 a 75 78 153

518

11 Berg 1 Odermatt Lars 2007 a 88 89 177

Odermatt Jens 2009 a 90 84 174

Indermaur Juri 2011 a 84 83 167

518

12 Degersheim 1 Bruggner Domenic 2009 a 91 81 172

Dux Livio 2007 a 86 85 171

Dux Mauro 2009 a 88 78 166

509

13 Degersheim 2 Trunz Carina 2006 a 92 85 177

Trunz Luca 2009 a 83 86 169

Ceotto Pierangelo 2007 a 77 80 157

503

14 Ringgenberg 1 Grossglauser Aaron 2008 a 80 81 161

Bühler Luca 2011 a 81 73 154

Gafner Nevio 2011 a 71 62 133

448
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Höchstresultate

NaWu Gruppenmeisterschaft 2022

Resultat Name Gruppe Stlg Jg

190 Zemp Elias Brestenegg-Ettiswil 1 a 2009

189 Helfenstein Ronja Brestenegg-Ettiswil 2 a 2006

189 Schenk Liam Buhwil 1 a 2011

188 Patt Michel Herisau-Waldstatt 1 a 2009

187 Rufibach Jorua Ottikon 1 a 2008

187 Negraszus Dominic Buhwil 1 f 2002

186 Staub Lea Buhwil 1 f 2002

185 Vonwyl Sarah Brestenegg-Ettiswil 1 a 2008

184 Ryter Lars Frutigen 1 a 2009

183 Stuber Michael Beringen 1 a 2007

182 Barmettler Lara Dallenwil 1 f 2001

182 Kessler Benjamin Herisau-Waldstatt 1 f 2005

181 Niederberger Michelle Dallenwil 1 f 2002

181 Kämpfer Moritz Ottikon 1 a 2008

181 Tappolet Cyril Horgen 1 a 2008

179 Senn Manuel Horgen 1 f 2002

178 Urech Konstantin Nürensdorf 1 a 2010

177 Odermatt Lars Berg 1 a 2007

177 Buchli Lorin Nürensdorf 1 f 2007

177 Trunz Carina Degersheim 2 a 2006

176 Sutter Philipp Horgen 1 f 2005

176 Balsiger Joel Brestenegg-Ettiswil 2 a 2010

175 Helfenstein Sarina Brestenegg-Ettiswil 1 f 2003

175 Meier Astrid Herisau-Waldstatt 1 f 2002

174 Bischof Roman Beringen 1 a 2009
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174 Odermatt Jens Berg 1 a 2009

173 Wohlgensinger Haliunaa Ottikon 1 a 2008

172 Grossen Kevin Frutigen 1 f 2003

172 Bruggner Domenic Degersheim 1 a 2009

171 Dux Livio Degersheim 1 a 2007

169 Trunz Luca Degersheim 2 a 2009

168 Schneider Marvin Frutigen 1 a 2007

167 Hocevar Fabio Nürensdorf 1 a 2010

167 Indermaur Juri Berg 1 a 2011

166 Dux Mauro Degersheim 1 a 2009

163 Wulle Andrin Beringen 1 a 2006

162 Odermatt Elena Dallenwil 1 a 2007

161 Grossglauser Aaron Ringgenberg 1 a 2008

157 Ceotto Pierangelo Degersheim 2 a 2007

154 Bühler Luca Ringgenberg 1 a 2011

153 Zemp Louis Brestenegg-Ettiswil 2 a 2012

133 Gafner Nevio Ringgenberg 1 a 2011
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